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Blair & Windsor

Code Description Fabric Feet Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

BLA-321-GR Accent Chair - Grey 100% Polyestor Limed Oak 735 820 895

The Blair wing back chair is defined by its iconic winged sides and high back which originated back in 
the 1700’s and has remained a classic chair style in the world of interior design ever since.  Blair brings 
a 21-century touch with light oak Queen Anne legs and a beautiful two-tone grey strip fabric. Place in a 
sociable area to increase conversation space or in a quiet corner for relaxation and quiet time.

The Accent chair has become a staple piece of furniture in interiors over the past few years with the 
wing back chair as popular as ever.  The Windsor chair has all the style and form of the traditional chair 
but with a modern take, gentle curves, a lower back and straight arms and with all the comfort associated 
with an occasional chair. A great piece to add to your living space increasing the conversational area or for 
a bedroom or quiet space to relax and chill.

Code Description Fabric Feet Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

WIN-321-GR Accent Chair - Grey 100% Polyestor Limed Oak 710 780 860



The Accent chair has become a staple piece of furniture in interiors over the past few years with the 
wing back chair as popular as ever.  The Windsor chair has all the style and form of the traditional chair 
but with a modern take, gentle curves, a lower back and straight arms and with all the comfort associated 
with an occasional chair. A great piece to add to your living space increasing the conversational area or for 
a bedroom or quiet space to relax and chill.

Code Description Fabric Feet Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

WIN-321-GR Accent Chair - Grey 100% Polyestor Limed Oak 710 780 860



Club

This gorgeous round accent chair has a lot to offer todays interiors whether they are vintage 
inspired, edgy retro or ooze cool contemporary styling. Stood firmly on a black trumpet base this chair 
will surround you with a snuggly hug from its soft fabric and curved shape. To boost its appeal, it is also a 
swivel chair so ideal for office spaces, living rooms and bedrooms.

n	CLU-321-RU  Chair Rust

n	CLU-321-GR  Chair Grey

Code   
 
CLU-321

Description  

Swivel Chair

Fabric Description 
 
Boucle 90% Polyester 10% Acyclic

Frame Description 
 
Metal Painted Swivel Base

Swatch Options 

Grey (GR) Ivory (IV) Rust (RU)

Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

750

  
D (MM)

830

  
W (MM)

780

Moby

This laid-back designer chair will add a touch of cool sophistication to any décor wherever it is 
placed. Dressed in a fabulous tactile Boucle fabric in three on-trend colours of Grey, Rust and Ivory all of 
which stand on slender black metal legs. Simply settle into the comfort that this chair offers and relaxxxx.

n	MOB-321-RU  Chair Rust n	MOB-321-GR  Chair Grey

Code   
 
CLU-321

Description  

Chair

Fabric Description 
 
Boucle 90% Polyester 10% Acyclic

Frame Description 
 
Metal Painted Frame

Swatch Options 

Grey (GR) Ivory (IV) Rust (RU)

Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

835

  
D (MM)

730

  
W (MM)

720



Club

This gorgeous round accent chair has a lot to offer todays interiors whether they are vintage 
inspired, edgy retro or ooze cool contemporary styling. Stood firmly on a black trumpet base this chair 
will surround you with a snuggly hug from its soft fabric and curved shape. To boost its appeal, it is also a 
swivel chair so ideal for office spaces, living rooms and bedrooms.

n	CLU-321-RU  Chair Rust

n	CLU-321-GR  Chair Grey

Code   
 
CLU-321

Description  

Swivel Chair

Fabric Description 
 
Boucle 90% Polyester 10% Acyclic

Frame Description 
 
Metal Painted Swivel Base

Swatch Options 

Grey (GR) Ivory (IV) Rust (RU)

Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

750

  
D (MM)

830

  
W (MM)

780

Moby

This laid-back designer chair will add a touch of cool sophistication to any décor wherever it is 
placed. Dressed in a fabulous tactile Boucle fabric in three on-trend colours of Grey, Rust and Ivory all of 
which stand on slender black metal legs. Simply settle into the comfort that this chair offers and relaxxxx.

n	MOB-321-RU  Chair Rust n	MOB-321-GR  Chair Grey

Code   
 
CLU-321

Description  

Chair

Fabric Description 
 
Boucle 90% Polyester 10% Acyclic

Frame Description 
 
Metal Painted Frame

Swatch Options 

Grey (GR) Ivory (IV) Rust (RU)

Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

835

  
D (MM)

730

  
W (MM)

720



Cleo

Code Product
CLE-321-CD Accent Chair

The Cleo accent chair is not only stunning to look at, it encourages you to enjoy its 
beauty and craftmanship.  A stunning collection of velvet fabrics adorn this chair which 
enhance the intricate quilting that covers the inner frame leaving the back plain to show 
off the roll edges.  The designer legs are black metal with a cross detail.  Add to your 

conversational space as a single accent 
chair or a pair to make a more formal 
arrangement.

C
leo

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

CLE-321 Accent Chair 100% Polyester Cinder (CD), Federal Blue (FB) Black powder coated metal 685 730 790 
   Powder Pink (PP)

CLE-321-CD

CLE-321-FB

CLE-321-PP



The Cleo accent chair is not only stunning to look at, it encourages you to enjoy its 
beauty and craftmanship.  A stunning collection of velvet fabrics adorn this chair which 
enhance the intricate quilting that covers the inner frame leaving the back plain to show 
off the roll edges.  The designer legs are black metal with a cross detail.  Add to your 

conversational space as a single accent 
chair or a pair to make a more formal 
arrangement.

C
leo

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

CLE-321 Accent Chair 100% Polyester Cinder (CD), Federal Blue (FB) Black powder coated metal 685 730 790 
   Powder Pink (PP)

CLE-321-CD

CLE-321-FB

CLE-321-PP



Denver

Code Product
DEN-306-BE Swivel Recliner and Footstool



Denver

Code Product
DEN-306-BE Swivel Recliner and Footstool

D
enver

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

DEN-306 Swivel Recliner and Footstool 100% Polyester Grey (GR), Beige (BE) 850 790 1080 

DEN-306-GR

DEN-306-BE

The Denver swivel chair and footstool has been 
designed with one aim, to provide ultimate 
comfort while you sit and relax.  It is dressed in a 
durable fabric in two muted shades of beige or grey.  
An integrated headrest and lumbar support add to 
the appeal of this fabulous chair.  Both pieces have 
a black metal star base for excellent stability.  A great 
addition to your conversational space or place in a 
quiet corner to chill and reflect.



Kent

Code
KEN-312E-GR
KEN-313E-GR

Product
2 Seater Electric Recliner Grey
3 Seater Electric Recliner Grey



Code

KEN-301-GRF
KEN-302-GRF
KEN-303-GRF
KEN-311E-GRF
KEN-312E-GRF
KEN-313E-GRF 
KEN-340-GRF
KEN-301
KEN-302
KEN-303
KEN-311E
KEN-312E
KEN-313E
KEN-340

Relaxing is an art form and to help you achieve the ultimate relaxing position we 
recommend the Kent upholstery collection. Available in two leather options of Chestnut 
and Dark Grey and a neutral fabric. Each piece offers a plain backdrop to accessorise with 
your favourite cushions. Pocket sprung seating, high backs, head and lumbar supports add 
to the cocoon of comfort this suite offers. Options available are Fixed and Electric Reclining 
with the added bonus of having a twin motor lift and rise chair. The clean lines offer endless 
opportunities to enhance any interior theme whether it is modern or contemporary this will 
blend effortlessly and bring many years of comfort and relaxation.

Kent

Grey

Grey
 Fa

bri
c

n	KEN-312E-GRF  2 Seater Electric Recliner Grey Fabric

Description

1 Seater
2 Seater
3 Seater
1 Seater Electric Recliner
2 Seater Electric Recliner
3 Seater Electric Recliner
Twin Motor Lift Chair
1 Seater
2 Seater
3 Seater
1 Seater Electric Recliner
2 Seater Electric Recliner
3 Seater Electric Recliner
Twin Motor Lift Chair

Fabric Description

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match
Grade 10 Leather/Match

Swatch Options

Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Grey Fabric (GRF)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)
Chestnut (CH) Grey (GR)

Cushion Content

Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam

W (MM)

830
1340
1880

830
1340
1880

830
830

1340
1880

830
1450
1880

830

H (MM)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

D (MM)

920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
920

Dimensions

n	KEN-301-GR  1 Seater Fixed Grey

A
ston U

pholstery

Aston Upholstery

Code Description Leather Description Swatch Option Dimensions
    W(CM) D(CM) H(CM)

AST-301 Armchair Fixed Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 980 940 970

AST-302 2 Seater Fixed Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 1460 940 970

AST-303 3 Seater Fixed Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 1970 940 970

AST-309 Corner Group Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 2780/2780 940 970

AST-311 Armchair Recliner Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 980 940 970

AST-312 2 Seater Recliner Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 1460 940 970

AST-313 3 Seater Recliner Grade 10 and Match Brown, Black, Chestnut, Ivory 1970 940 970

Blac
k

Bro
wn

Che
stn

ut

Ivo
ry

AST-311-BK

AST-312-CH

AST-313-IV

AST-309-BR

AST
-31

2-I
V   2

 Se
ate

r R
ec

lin
er

AST-309-BK   Corner Group

AST-313-CH   3 Seater Recliner

Che
stn

ut

n	KEN-340-GR  Twin Motor Lift Chair Grey Leather/Match

n	KEN-313E-GRF  3 Seater Electric Recliner Grey Fabric

Seat Height

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480



Monica

Code Product
MON-321-FE Accent Chair



Monica

Code Product
MON-321-FE Accent Chair

M
onica

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MON-321 Accent Chair 100% Polyester velvet fabric Federal Blue (FB), Fern Green( FE) Gold painted legs 720 710 770 
   Raspberry (RB)

MON-321-FB

MON-321-FE

MON-321-RB

This beautiful accent chair maybe small in stature but it is big and bold on impact. 
The stunning curves provide a cocoon of comfort around the sumptuous seat which stands 
on decedent gold legs. But the main detail is saved for the back of this delightful chair with 
a buttoned diamond design upholstered round its sweeping curves.  A stunning chair for a 
bedroom or part of a luxury living space.



Odyssey

Code
ODY-371EL-SLF
ODY-374-SLF
ODY-372-SLF
ODY-370C-SLF
ODY-371ER-SLF

Product
LHF Electric Recliner Slate
Section Slate
Console Slate
Corner Slate
RHF Electric Recliner Slate



O
dyssey

Think you can’t get a sofa to fit your particular requirements, think again. The new Odyssey
range is a collection of modular pieces which all fit effortlessly together in any combination you 
can imagine making it easy to make a bespoke sofa for your home, whether it’s a corner sofa, 
chaise sofa or a 4-seater with cup holders it’s all possible with this fantastic collection, it also has 
a matching reclining chair. Available in grey leather or slate fabric options. So, get planning your 
unique suite.

Code

ODY-311
ODY-370C
ODY-370SC
ODY-371EL
ODY-371ER
ODY-372
ODY-373L
ODY-373R
ODY-374
ODY-375L
ODY-375R

Description

Recliner
Corner
Square Corner
LHF Electric Recliner
RHF Electric Recliner
Console
LHF Chaise
RHF Chaise
Section
LHF Section with Footstool
RHF Section with Footstool

Fabric Options

Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester 
Grade 10 Leather / 100% Polyester

Swatch options

Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)
Grey (GR) Slate (SLF)

Dimensions
H (MM)

1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010

W (MM)

1020
1130
1130
800
800
360
780
780
580

1170
1170

D (MM)

940
1130
1130
940
940
940

1570
1570
940
940
940

Cushion Content

Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam
Pocket Sprung & Foam

n	ODY-370C-SLF  Corner Slate

n	ODY-370SC-SLF  Square Corner Slate

n	ODY-371EL-SLF  LHF Electric Recliner Slate n	ODY-373R-SLF  RHF Chaise Slate

n	ODY-374-SLF  Section Slate n	ODY-372-SLF  Console Slate n	ODY-375R-SLF  RHF Section with Footstool Slate 



Stella

Code
STE-321-PN

Product
Stella Chair - Pumpkin



Stella

Code
STE-321-PN

Product
Stella Chair - Pumpkin

n	STE-321-AP  Stella Chair Apricot

Code  Description  Fabric Description  Swatch Options                                     Dimensions
     W (MM)  D (MM)   H (MM)

STE-321    Chair  100% Polyester Velvet Apricot (AP) Navy (NA) Pumpkin (PN)  720 700 750   

Stella
The humble tub chair dates back to the 18th century and was a sign of wealth. Since then it has 
evolved through Art deco styling to 50s glamour and again has found itself back in fashion with a more 
feminine influence. Luxury velvet adorns the Stella tub chair with sumptuous shell-like detailing in the back 
which gently curves to form the arms and a rounded generous deep seat. It stands proud on its glamorous 
gold metal legs giving a glimpse of its opulent and wealthy past.

n	STE-321-PN  Stella Chair Pumpkin

n	STE-321-NA  Stella Chair Navy



Zara

Code
ZAR-321-NA

Product
Zara Chair - Navy



n	ZAR-321-AP  Zara Chair Apricot

Code  Description  Fabric Description  Swatch Options                 Dimensions
     W (MM)  D (MM)   H (MM)

ZAR-321    Chair  100% Polyester Velvet Apricot (AP) Navy (NA) Pumpkin (PN)  680 650 730   

Zara
The Zara occasional chair demands attention as it sits quietly in position dressed in luxury velvet 
and standing proud on its design-led black metal legs. It has a lot to offer, a spacious deep cushion for 
ultimate comfort, rounded back which flows effortlessly forming arms but it holds one more design feature 
it needs to show off – the stunning linear detailing that sweeps from one arm to the other. It’s quite happy 
standing alone showing off its stunning features but will also be happy with the company of a cushion and 
throw to snuggle up with.

n	ZAR-321-NA  Zara Chair Navy

n	ZAR-321-PN  Zara Chair Pumpkin
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Bergen

Code
BER-220
BER-003
COO-111-GR
DAR-111-WGR

Product
Dining Table 2200mm
Bergen Sideboard
Cooper Chair Grey
Darcy Bench Wax Grey



Bergen

Code
BER-220
BER-003
COO-111-GR
DAR-111-WGR

Product
Dining Table 2200mm
Bergen Sideboard
Cooper Chair Grey
Darcy Bench Wax Grey

Bergen

n	BER-220  Bergen Dining Table 2200mm
 COO-111-GR  Cooper Chairs Grey

The traditional trestle table base has been 
given a 21st century contemporary update in 
the Bergen range. The sleek light oak top rests 
perfectly on the clean-cut modern legs with the 
essential central stretcher giving stability and style. 
The clean modern finish has also been applied to 
the matching sideboard, which houses a cupboard 
with sliding door and drawers and the coffee 
and console tables. All in all, this range offers an 
uncomplicated solution to any dining experience.

n	BER-003  Sideboard

n	BER-007  Coffee Table

n	BER-009  Console Table

n	BER-040  Extension Leaf

W (MM)
1600
1200
1200

450
1800
2200
1600

540

D (MM)
450
600
400
950
950
950
340
620

Dimensions
H (MM)

730
450
750

30
750
750
460
890

Frame

Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Powder Coated Metal
Powder Coated Metal

Material

Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
PU Fabric
PU Fabric

Description

Sideboard
Coffee Table
Console Table
Extension Leaf
Dining Table 1800mm
Dining Table 2200mm
Darcy Bench Wax Grey (WGR)
Cooper Chair
Grey (GR) Ochre (OC)
Wax Grey (WGR) Wax Tan (WTN)

Code

BER-003
BER-007
BER-009
BER-040
BER-180
BER-220
DAR-189
COO-111



Bianco

Code
BIA-223
TAM-111-GR

Product
Table 1600-2000mm
Tampa Chair Grey

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®



Bianco

Code
BIA-223
TAM-111-GR

Product
Table 1600-2000mm
Tampa Chair Grey

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®
Code Description  Material Description  Frame Structure                                               Dimensions
    W (MM)  D (MM) H (MM)

BIA-180 Table 1800mm White Marble Effect Top White Powder Coated  Steel 1800   1000 760

BIA-223 Extending Table 1600-2000mm White Marble Effect Top White Powder Coated Steel 1600/2000 900 760

TAM-111 Tampa Chair PU Chrome Legs 465 620 935 
 Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)

Bianco is a table made for today’s cool sleek interiors and for those who aspire to dwell in a 
contemporary, airy, uncluttered space. The table is a SmarTops® table which means it is heat, stain 
and scratch resistant. The top depicts a white marble effect with grey veins. The designer pedestal base 
is powder coated in white and has four legs allowing optimum space. Simply surround this stunning 
table with design led simple seating to make a chic statement.

n	BIA-180  Table 1800mm

Bianco

n	BIA-223  Table 1600-2000mm - Closed
 TAM-111-OC  Tampa Chair Ochre

W
hit

e M
arb

le 
Effe

ct



Dining Chairs

Code Product
VIE-111-GN Vienna Chair Green
VIE-189-GN Vienna Bench Green
MAN-182-OK Manhattan Oval Table



Dining Chairs

Code Product
VIE-111-GN Vienna Chair Green
VIE-189-GN Vienna Bench Green
MAN-182-OK Manhattan Oval Table

n	COO-111-WGR  Wax Grey n	COO-111-WTN  Wax Tann	COO-111-GR  Grey

Cooper

n	COO-111-OC  Ochre

To give style and flair to a dining space careful thought is required to choose the right dining chairs. They 
can match a table and blend into the dining experience, or augment personal taste by adding a pop of colour, or a 
design led chair to make an individual setting. The choice is vast, but get it right and the result is a stunning dining 
experience for all to enjoy and admire.

n	SEA-111-TA  Taupe

Franklin

n	SEA-111-GR  Grey

Seattle

n	FRA-111-TA  Taupe

n	SEA-250-TA  Stool  Taupe n	SEA-250-OC  Stool  Ochre

Cooper
Back View

n	SEA-111-BL  Blue

n	SEA-111-OR  Orangen	SEA-111-OC  Ochre

n	SEA-111-PU  Purple

n	SEA-250-GR  Stool  Grey

Seattle Stool

n	COO-111-BL  Blue



n	DAR-111-GR  Chair Grey

Darcy

n	DAR-111-OC  Chair Ochre n	DAR-111-WGR  Chair Wax Greyn	DAR-111-WTN  Chair Wax Tan

n	NOB-111S-GR  Chair Grey Brushed Steel n	NOB-111S-OC  Chair Ochre Brushed Steel

n	NOB-111-GR  Chair Grey n	NOB-111-OC  Chair Ochre

Nobo Swivel Chair

n	DAR-189-WGR  Bench Wax Grey

n	TAM-111-OR  Chair Orangen	TAM-111-OC  Chair Ochren	TAM-111-GR  Chair Grey

Tampa

n	NOB-111S-TA  Chair Taupe Brushed Steel

n	NOB-111-TA  Chair Taupe

n	NOB-111S-BL  Chair Blue Brushed Steel

n	NOB-111-BL  Chair Blue

Darcy Bench



n	CHA-250-GR  Stool Grey n	CHA-250-AN  Stool Antique Brown

n	MAL-250-GR  Stool Grey n	MAL-250-BO  Stool Burnt Orange

n	CHA-189-AN  Bench Antique Brown

n	MAL-250-BL  Stool Blue n	MAL-250-MU  Stool Mulberry

n	CHA-189-GR  Bench Grey

n	MAL-111-GR  Chair Grey n	MAL-111-BO  Chair Burnt Orange n	MAL-111-BL  Chair Blue n	MAL-111-MU  Chair Mulberry

Malmo

n	CHA-111-GR  Chair Grey

Charlie

n	CHA-112-GR  Carver Grey n	CHA-112-AN  Carver Antique Brownn	CHA-111-AN  Chair Antique Brown

Malmo Stool



n	UNO-111-WGR  Wax Greyn	UNO-111-GR  Chair Greyn	UNO-111-BL  Chair Blue n	UNO-111-BO  Burnt Orange n	UNO-111-MU  Mulberry

Uno

n	URB-111-BL  Blue n	URB-111-YE  Yellown	URB-111-GR  Grey n	URB-111-WH  White n	URB-111-PI  Pink n	URB-111-OR  Orange

Urban

n	VIE-111-BS  Chair Blush n	VIE-111-MT  Chair Mustard n	VIE-111-GR  Chair Grey n	VIE-111-NA  Chair Navy

n	VIE-189-BS  Bench Blush

n	VIE-189-MT  Bench Mustardn	VIE-189-GR  Bench Grey n	VIE-189-NA  Bench Navy

Vienna



n	YOR-111  Padded Seat

Code

CHA-111

CHA-112

CHA-189

CHA-250

COO-111

DAR-111

DAR-189

FRA-111

HAM-111

HAM-111-SS

HAM-112

MAL-111

MAL-250

NOB-111

NOB-111S

OXF-115

POR-111

POR-112

SEA-111

SEA-250

TAM-111

UNO-111

URB-111

VIE-111

VIE-189

YOR-111

Description

Charlie Chair

Charlie Carver

Charlie Bench

Charlie Stool

Cooper Chair

Darcy Chair

Darcy Bench

Franklin Chair

Hampshire Padded Seat

Hampshire Solid Seat

Hampshire Slat Back Chair

Malmo Chair

Malmo Stool

Nobo Chair

Nobo Chair Brushed Steel

Oxford Chair

Portland Cross Back Chair

Portland Slat Back Chair

Seattle Chair

Seattle Stool

Tampa Chair

Uno Chair

Urban Chair

Vienna Chair

Vienna Bench

York Padded Seat

Colour

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR)
Wax Tan (WTN)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR) Wax Tan (WTN)

Wax Grey (WGR)

Taupe (TA)

Oak

Oak

Oak

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

White

White/Oak

White/Oak

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)
Purple (PU) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)
Wax Grey (WGR)

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Orange (OR) Pink (PI)
White (WH) Yellow (YE)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Oak (OK)

Material

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Painted Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

Beechwood Legs/PP & PU Cushion

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Oak

Width
(MM)

460

575

1600

500

540

490

1600

440

490

490

420

555

500

455

455

450

495

440

455

405

465

595

490

565

1600

450

Depth
(MM)

590

630

340

565

620

660

340

600

540

540

620

605

565

615

615

550

515

545

620

505

620

625

540

575

570

470

Height
(MM)

950

815

460

975

890

885

460

990

1080

1080

1050

810

975

920

920

910

1100

1050

960

1075

935

880

820

865

865

910

Sold In

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

1s

4s

2s

1s

2s

York

Oxford Portland

n	HAM-111-SS  Solid Seatn	HAM-111  Padded Seatn	HAM-112  Slat Back

Hampshire

n	POR-111  Cross Back n	POR-112  Slat Backn	OXF-115  Chair

n	YOR-111  Padded Seat

Code

CHA-111

CHA-112

CHA-189

CHA-250

COO-111

DAR-111

DAR-189

FRA-111

HAM-111

HAM-111-SS

HAM-112

MAL-111

MAL-250

NOB-111

NOB-111S

OXF-115

POR-111

POR-112

SEA-111

SEA-250

TAM-111

UNO-111

URB-111

VIE-111

VIE-189

YOR-111

Description

Charlie Chair

Charlie Carver

Charlie Bench

Charlie Stool

Cooper Chair

Darcy Chair

Darcy Bench

Franklin Chair

Hampshire Padded Seat

Hampshire Solid Seat

Hampshire Slat Back Chair

Malmo Chair

Malmo Stool

Nobo Chair

Nobo Chair Brushed Steel

Oxford Chair

Portland Cross Back Chair

Portland Slat Back Chair

Seattle Chair

Seattle Stool

Tampa Chair

Uno Chair

Urban Chair

Vienna Chair

Vienna Bench

York Padded Seat

Colour

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR)
Wax Tan (WTN)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR) Wax Tan (WTN)

Wax Grey (WGR)

Taupe (TA)

Oak

Oak

Oak

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

White

White/Oak

White/Oak

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)
Purple (PU) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)
Wax Grey (WGR)

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Orange (OR) Pink (PI)
White (WH) Yellow (YE)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Oak (OK)

Material

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Painted Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

Beechwood Legs/PP & PU Cushion

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Oak

Width
(MM)

460

575

1600

500

540

490

1600

440

490

490

420

555

500

455

455

450

495

440

455

405

465

595

490

565

1600

450

Depth
(MM)

590

630

340

565

620

660

340

600

540

540

620

605

565

615

615

550

515

545

620

505

620

625

540

575

570

470

Height
(MM)

950

815

460

975

890

885

460

990

1080

1080

1050

810

975

920

920

910

1100

1050

960

1075

935

880

820

865

865

910

Sold In

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

1s

4s

2s

1s

2s

York

Oxford Portland

n	HAM-111-SS  Solid Seatn	HAM-111  Padded Seatn	HAM-112  Slat Back

Hampshire

n	POR-111  Cross Back n	POR-112  Slat Backn	OXF-115  Chair

n	YOR-111  Padded Seat

Code

CHA-111

CHA-112

CHA-189

CHA-250

COO-111

DAR-111

DAR-189

FRA-111

HAM-111

HAM-111-SS

HAM-112

MAL-111

MAL-250

NOB-111

NOB-111S

OXF-115

POR-111

POR-112

SEA-111

SEA-250

TAM-111

UNO-111

URB-111

VIE-111

VIE-189

YOR-111

Description

Charlie Chair

Charlie Carver

Charlie Bench

Charlie Stool

Cooper Chair

Darcy Chair

Darcy Bench

Franklin Chair

Hampshire Padded Seat

Hampshire Solid Seat

Hampshire Slat Back Chair

Malmo Chair

Malmo Stool

Nobo Chair

Nobo Chair Brushed Steel

Oxford Chair

Portland Cross Back Chair

Portland Slat Back Chair

Seattle Chair

Seattle Stool

Tampa Chair

Uno Chair

Urban Chair

Vienna Chair

Vienna Bench

York Padded Seat

Colour

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Antique Brown (AN) Grey (GR) 

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR)
Wax Tan (WTN)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR) Wax Tan (WTN)

Wax Grey (WGR)

Taupe (TA)

Oak

Oak

Oak

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

White

White/Oak

White/Oak

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)
Purple (PU) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Taupe (TA)

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Orange (OR)

Blue (BL) Burnt Orange (BO) Grey (GR) Mulberry (MU)
Wax Grey (WGR)

Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Orange (OR) Pink (PI)
White (WH) Yellow (YE)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Blush (BS) Grey (GR) Mustard (MT) Navy (NA) Green (GN)

Oak (OK)

Material

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer

Solid Oak/Oak Veneer/PU

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

100% Polyester Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Brushed Stainless Steel

Painted Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

Painted Oak/Oak

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Stainless Steel

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

Beechwood Legs/PP & PU Cushion

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Powder Coated Metal

PU Fabric/Oak

Width
(MM)

460

575

1600

500

540

490

1600

440

490

490

420

555

500

455

455

450

495

440

455

405

465

595

490

565

1600

450

Depth
(MM)

590

630

340

565

620

660

340

600

540

540

620

605

565

615

615

550

515

545

620

505

620

625

540

575

570

470

Height
(MM)

950

815

460

975

890

885

460

990

1080

1080

1050

810

975

920

920

910

1100

1050

960

1075

935

880

820

865

865

910

Sold In

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

1s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

2s

1s

4s

2s

1s

2s

York

Oxford Portland

n	HAM-111-SS  Solid Seatn	HAM-111  Padded Seatn	HAM-112  Slat Back

Hampshire

n	POR-111  Cross Back n	POR-112  Slat Backn	OXF-115  Chair

n	VIE-111-GN  Chair Green

n	VIE-189-GN  Bench Green



Dallas

Code Product
DAL-220-GR Grey Dining Table
VIE-111-MT Vienna Chair Mustard
VIE-189-MT Vienna Bench Mustard

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®

D
allas

Code Description Material Frame Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

DAL-180 Dining Table 1800mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 1800 1000 760
 Grey (GR) Oak (OK)

DAL-220 Dining Table 2200mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 2200 1100 760
 Grey (GR) Oak (OK)

DAL-180-OK

The solid industrial luxe table has 
been designed by experts to combine 
contemporary styling with functionality. 
The top is designed to look like wood but 
with added SmarTops® Technology (heat, 
stain and scratch resistance). The cross 
design of the substantial base is expertly 
executed giving a clean image and that 
statement piece long desired for your 
dining space.

DAL-220-GR COO-111-BL Cooper Chair

DAL-220-OK



D
allas

Code Description Material Frame Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

DAL-180 Dining Table 1800mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 1800 1000 760
 Grey (GR) Oak (OK)

DAL-220 Dining Table 2200mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 2200 1100 760
 Grey (GR) Oak (OK)

DAL-180-OK

The solid industrial luxe table has 
been designed by experts to combine 
contemporary styling with functionality. 
The top is designed to look like wood but 
with added SmarTops® Technology (heat, 
stain and scratch resistance). The cross 
design of the substantial base is expertly 
executed giving a clean image and that 
statement piece long desired for your 
dining space.

DAL-220-GR COO-111-BL Cooper Chair

DAL-220-OK



Jenson Dining

The new Jenson living, dining and bedroom collection 
has a Scandi / Retro styling to it.  Light oak and veneers 

make up this stunning range. Sleek lines and an 
uncomplicated, uncluttered finish to all pieces but 

also design led pieces like the bookcase make 
this range stand out from the crowd.

Code Product
JEN-160 Dining Table - 1600mm
JEN-111 Dining Chair
JEN-169 Bench 1600mm

JEN-003  Large Sideboard

JEN-028  Low Bookcase

JEN-001  Bookcase

JEN-111  Dining Chair



Jenson Dining

The new Jenson living, dining and bedroom collection 
has a Scandi / Retro styling to it.  Light oak and veneers 

make up this stunning range. Sleek lines and an 
uncomplicated, uncluttered finish to all pieces but 

also design led pieces like the bookcase make 
this range stand out from the crowd.

Code Product
JEN-160 Dining Table - 1600mm
JEN-111 Dining Chair
JEN-169 Bench 1600mm

JEN-003  Large Sideboard

JEN-028  Low Bookcase

JEN-001  Bookcase

JEN-111  Dining Chair



Jenson D
ining

Jenson Dining

JEN-001

JEN-002

JEN-003

JEN-007

JEN-009

JEN-022

JEN-028

JEN-030

JEN-031

JEN-110
JEN-160

JEN-111JEN-169

Code Description Material Finish Handle Options Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

JEN-001 Bookcase Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 960 350 1800

JEN-002 Small Sideboard Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1000 450 750

JEN-003 Large Sideboard Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 450 750

JEN-007 Coffee Table Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 500 400

JEN-009 Console Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 350 750

JEN-022 Coffee Table with drawer Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 550 450

JEN-028 Low Bookcase Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 900 300 960

JEN-030 TV Unit Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1150 450 450

JEN-031 Media Unit Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1700 450 450

JEN-110 Round Dining Table - 1100mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 1100 750

JEN-111 Dining Chair (Only sold in 2’s) Oak/Fabric Natural Oak Wood/Metal 465 410 841

JEN-120 Dining Table -1200mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1200 800 750

JEN-129 Bench 1200mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1200 360 450

JEN-160 Dining Table -1600mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 800 750

JEN-169 Bench 1600mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 360 450

JEN-501 Desk/Dressing Table Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 650 750

Wood Metal

Handle options



Jenson D
ining

Jenson Dining

JEN-001

JEN-002

JEN-003

JEN-007

JEN-009

JEN-022

JEN-028

JEN-030

JEN-031

JEN-110
JEN-160

JEN-111JEN-169

Code Description Material Finish Handle Options Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

JEN-001 Bookcase Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 960 350 1800

JEN-002 Small Sideboard Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1000 450 750

JEN-003 Large Sideboard Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 450 750

JEN-007 Coffee Table Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 500 400

JEN-009 Console Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 350 750

JEN-022 Coffee Table with drawer Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 550 450

JEN-028 Low Bookcase Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 900 300 960

JEN-030 TV Unit Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1150 450 450

JEN-031 Media Unit Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1700 450 450

JEN-110 Round Dining Table - 1100mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 1100 750

JEN-111 Dining Chair (Only sold in 2’s) Oak/Fabric Natural Oak Wood/Metal 465 410 841

JEN-120 Dining Table -1200mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1200 800 750

JEN-129 Bench 1200mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1200 360 450

JEN-160 Dining Table -1600mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 800 750

JEN-169 Bench 1600mm Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1600 360 450

JEN-501 Desk/Dressing Table Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 650 750

Wood Metal

Handle options



Manhattan

Code
MAN-223-GR
DAR-111-WGR

Product
Extending Table 1800-2200mm Grey
Darcy Chair Wax Grey

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®



Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

760 

 760

 760

760

 760 

885 

 460

The Manhattan collection of dining tables has a lot to shout about. SmarTops® Technology (Heat, 
Stain and Scratch resistant) applied to the wood effect tops, three fabulous finishes in Oak, Grey and 
Light Walnut, in round, fixed and extending options and a designer black metal base all marry together 
to form these special statement pieces. Add chairs or benches to create your own unique place ready to 
entertain family and friends. M

anhattan

n	MAN-223-LW Extending Table 1800-2200mm Light Walnut

n	MAN-121-OK Round Table 1200mm Oak

Code

MAN-121

MAN-161

MAN-180

MAN-182

MAN-223

DAR-111

DAR-189

Description

Round Table 1200mm

Extending Round Table 1200-1600mm

Table 1800mm

Oval Table 1800mm

Extending Table 1800-2200mm
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Darcy Chair
Grey (GR) Ochre (OC) Wax Grey (WGR Wax Tan (WTN)

Darcy Bench
Wax Grey (WGR)

Material Description

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

PU Fabric

PU Fabric

Frame Structure

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

W (MM)

1200 

 1200-1600

 1800

1800

 1800-2200

490 

1600 

D (MM)

1200 

 1200

 1000

1000

 1000 

660 

340 

Grey

Lig
ht 

W
aln

ut

Oak

n	MAN-161-GR Round Extending Table 1200-1600mm Grey

n	MAN-180-GR Table 1800mm Grey

n	MAN-182-OK Oval Table 1800mm Oak



Manhattan

Code
MAN-080-GR
MER-111-GR

Product
Square Table 800-800mm Grey
Merlin Chair Grey

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®

NEW Products



Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

760

760

760

760

The Manhattan collection of dining tables has a lot to shout about. SmarTops® Technology (Heat, 
Stain and Scratch resistant) applied to the wood effect tops, three fabulous finishes in Oak, Grey and 
Light Walnut, in round, fixed and extending options and a designer black metal base all marry together 
to form these special statement pieces. Add chairs or benches to create your own unique place ready to 
entertain family and friends. M

anhattan

n	MAN-183-GR Extending Table 1400-1800mm Grey - Open

n	MAN-080-GR Square Table 800-800mm Grey
 NOB-111-BL Nobo Chair Blue

Code

MAN-080

MAN-081

MAN-140

MAN-183

Description

Square Table 800 x 800mm
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Round Table 800 x 800mm
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Table 1400mm
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Extending Table 1400-1800mm
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Material Description

Melamine Wood Effect

Melamine Wood Effect

Melamine Wood Effect

Melamine Wood Effect

Frame Structure

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

W (MM)

 800

800

1400

1400-1800

D (MM)

800

800

850

900

Grey

Lig
ht 

W
aln

ut

Oak

n	MAN-081-LW Round Table 800-800mm Light Walnut
 MER-111-MU Merlin Chair Mustard

n	MAN-183-GR Extending Table 1400-1800mm Grey - Closed
 COO-111-GR Cooper Chair Grey

n	MAN-140-OK Table 1400mm Oak
 COO-111-GR Cooper Chair Grey

N
EW

 Products



Manhattan Oval

Code Product
MAN-222-GR Grey Oval Table
COO-111-BL Cooper Chair Blue 

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®

M
anhattan O

val

Code Description Material Description Frame Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MAN-182 Oval Table 1800mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 1800 1000 760
Grey (GR) Oak (OK) Light Walnut (LW)

MAN-222 Oval Table 2200mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 2200 1100 760
Grey (GR) Oak (OK) Light Walnut (LW)

MAN-222-GR

The Manhattan collection of oval 
dining tables has a lot to shout 
about. SmarTops® Technology
(Heat, Stain and Scratch resistant) 
applied to the wood effect tops, 
two fabulous finishes in Grey and 
Oak and a designer black metal 
base all marry together to form 
these special statement pieces. 
Add chairs or benches to create 
your own unique place ready to 
entertain family and friends.

MAN-182-OK

MAN-182-OK VIE-111-GN Vienna Chair Green VIE-189-GN Vienna Bench Green

Structure



Manhattan Oval

Code Product
MAN-222-GR Grey Oval Table
COO-111-BL Cooper Chair Blue 

Smar opsT
Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Strong
& Stable

Stain
Resistant

Easy
Clean

®

M
anhattan O

val

Code Description Material Description Frame Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MAN-182 Oval Table 1800mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 1800 1000 760
Grey (GR) Oak (OK) Light Walnut (LW)

MAN-222 Oval Table 2200mm Melamine Wood Effect Top Black Powder Coated Metal 2200 1100 760
Grey (GR) Oak (OK) Light Walnut (LW)

MAN-222-GR

The Manhattan collection of oval 
dining tables has a lot to shout 
about. SmarTops® Technology
(Heat, Stain and Scratch resistant) 
applied to the wood effect tops, 
two fabulous finishes in Grey and 
Oak and a designer black metal 
base all marry together to form 
these special statement pieces. 
Add chairs or benches to create 
your own unique place ready to 
entertain family and friends.

MAN-182-OK

MAN-182-OK VIE-111-GN Vienna Chair Green VIE-189-GN Vienna Bench Green

Structure

Grey

Lig
ht 

W
aln

ut

Oak



Manhattan Occasional 

Code Product
MAN-009-LW Console Table 



M
anhattan O

ccasional

MAN-007-GR

MAN-007-OK
MAN-007-LW

MAN-009-OK MAN-009-LW

MAN-009-GR

Code Description Material Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MAN-007 Coffee Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 1200 600 420

MAN-008 End Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 450 450 480 

MAN-009 Console Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 1200 400 800

MAN-008-GR

MAN-008-LW MAN-008-OK

The Manhattan collection of occasional 
tables has a lot to shout about. Smart 
Top Technology (Heat, Stain and Scratch 
resistant) applied to the wood effect 
tops, three fabulous finishes in Oak, Grey 
and Light Walnut, Coffee, Console and 
End table options and a designer black 
metal base all marry together to form 
these special statement pieces. Fantastic 
designer tables which will look stunning 
in most design led interiors.

M
anhattan O

ccasional

MAN-007-GR

MAN-007-OK
MAN-007-LW

MAN-009-OK MAN-009-LW

MAN-009-GR

Code Description Material Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MAN-007 Coffee Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 1200 600 420

MAN-008 End Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 450 450 480 

MAN-009 Console Table Melamine Wood Effect Grey (GR), Light Walnut (LW), Oak (OK) Black powder coated metal 1200 400 800

MAN-008-GR

MAN-008-LW MAN-008-OK

The Manhattan collection of occasional 
tables has a lot to shout about. Smart 
Top Technology (Heat, Stain and Scratch 
resistant) applied to the wood effect 
tops, three fabulous finishes in Oak, Grey 
and Light Walnut, Coffee, Console and 
End table options and a designer black 
metal base all marry together to form 
these special statement pieces. Fantastic 
designer tables which will look stunning 
in most design led interiors.

Grey

Lig
ht 

W
aln

ut

Oak
Assembled Dimensions

H (MM)

420 

480

800

Code

MAN-007

MAN-008

MAN-009

Description

Coffee Table
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

End Table
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Console Table
Grey (GR) Light Walnut (LW) Oak (OK)

Material Description

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Melamine Wood Effect Top

Frame Structure

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

Black Powder Coated Metal

W (MM)

1200 

450

1200

D (MM)

600 

450

400



Merlin

Code

MER-111-GN
MER-111-GR
MER-111-MT
MER-111-NA

Product

Chair Green
Chair Grey
Chair Mustard
Chair Navy



Merlin

Code

MER-111-GN
MER-111-GR
MER-111-MT
MER-111-NA

Product

Chair Green
Chair Grey
Chair Mustard
Chair Navy

M
erlin

W (MM)
510

D (MM)
600

Dimensions
H (MM)

980

Frame

Black Powder Coated Metal

Fabric

100% Polyester

Description

Chair

Code

MER-111

n	MER-111-GN  Chair Green

The stunning Merlin dining chairs will make a great addition to any dining space. 
Dressed in a fabulous velvet fabric in a selection of colours. This elegant chair has exquisite 
quilting detail on the back which emphasises its graceful curves that reach out to support 
the padded seat pad. It stands proud on its graceful tapered metal legs which are coated in 
a black matt finish adding a sophisticated twist to a modern design. Simply surround your 
table with these delightful chairs to elevate your dining experience.

n	MER-111-MT  Chair Mustard

Swatch Options

Green (GN) Grey (GR)
Mustard (MT) Navy (NA)

n	MER-111-NA  Chair Navy

n	MER-111-GR  Chair Grey



Nix

Code

NIX-111-GR

Product

Chair Grey



N
ix

W (MM)
570

D (MM)
600

Dimensions
H (MM)

860

Frame

Metal Painted Legs

Fabric

PU Fabric

Description

Swivel Chair

Code

NIX-111

Swatch Options

Grey (GR) Ochre (OC)
Taupe (TA)

n	MER-111-GR  Chair Grey

These stunning dining chairs bring together exquisite comfort, design led style and 
functionality as it is also a swivel dining chair. This chair likes to be sociable, effortlessly 
cool and likes to add an edgy flair to any dining experience. It stands proud on its pyramid 
base which is offered in black and comes in a choice of faux leather colours. Mix and match 
them together in pairs or keep to one colour to take a simple table setting to the next level 
of trend led design.

n	NIX-111-GR Chair Grey

n	NIX-111-OC Chair Ochre

n	NIX-111-TA Chair Taupe



Urban Office

Code

URB-511-BL
URB-511-GR
URB-511-OR
URB-511-PI
URB-511-WH
URB-511-YE

Product

Swivel Chair Blue
Swivel Chair Grey
Swivel Chair Orange
Swivel Chair Pink
Swivel Chair White
Swivel Chair Yellow



Urban O
ffice

W (MM)
490

490

D (MM)
560

540

Dimensions
H (MM)

790

820

Frame

Metal Swivel Base

Beechwood Legs

Material Description

PP / PU Cushion

PP/PU Cushion

Description

Swivel Chair
Chair - Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Pink (PI)
Orange (OR) White (WH) Yellow (YE)

Chair
Chair - Blue (BL) Grey (GR) Pink (PI)
Orange (OR) White (WH) Yellow (YE)

Code

URB-511

URB-111

n	URB-511-BL  Swivel Chair Blue

Bring your working experience up another level in the style stakes with the addition of 
the contemporary and cool Urban swivel chair. These moulded sleek chairs have a self-
coloured seat pad for comfort and a chrome base on wheels with a gas lift to achieve the 
optimum seating position. These will make a great companion to your working environment 
making sure your colour scheme flows. Be brave and let your inner designer explore what 
works in your space to make it unique and fun.

n	URB-511-GR  Swivel Chair Grey

n	URB-511-OR  Swivel Chair Orange n	URB-511-PI  Swivel Chair Pink

n	URB-511-WH  Swivel Chair White n	URB-511-YE  Swivel Chair Yellow



Vienna Swivel

Code Product
VIE-511-MT Swivel Chair



V
ienna  SSww

iivveell

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Frame Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

VIE-511 Swivel Chair 100% Polyester Blush (BS),  Green (GN), Grey (GR) Black powder coated metal 495 450 815-875 
Navy (NA), Mustard (MT) with gas lift

VIE-511-GN

VIE-511-NA VIE-511-MT

VIE-511-BS VIE-511-GR

Bring your dining and working 
experience up another level in the style 
stakes with the addition of the fabulous 
Vienna swivel chair with wheels. Dressed 
in a sumptuous velvet with a quilted design 
on the seat and back, all with a black base 
on wheels and a gas lift to achieve the 
optimum seating position. These will make 
a great companion to any type of dining 
table offering a cool contemporary vibe or 
to your working environment making sure 
your colour scheme flows.  The options 
are endless so be brave and let your inner 
designer explore what works for your home 
to make it unique to you.
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Ava

Code Product
AVA-405-BL 5’ Bed

A
va

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

AVA-404 4’6” Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1370 2250 1200

AVA-405 5’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1620 2250 1200

AVA-405-GN

AVA-405-BL AVA-405-GR

The Ava bed frame aims to add sophistication and glamour to any bedroom design.  
The buttoned pillow headboard is expertly upholstered in stunning velvet fabric in rich 
decadent colours creating an imposing backdrop to display exquisite bedding.  It has a low 
foot end allowing optimal space to walk around it and also to admire its sheer presence. 
Simply dress this bed to impress and to make that long desired centre piece.



A
va

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

AVA-404 4’6” Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1370 2250 1200

AVA-405 5’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1620 2250 1200

AVA-405-GN

AVA-405-BL AVA-405-GR

The Ava bed frame aims to add sophistication and glamour to any bedroom design.  
The buttoned pillow headboard is expertly upholstered in stunning velvet fabric in rich 
decadent colours creating an imposing backdrop to display exquisite bedding.  It has a low 
foot end allowing optimal space to walk around it and also to admire its sheer presence. 
Simply dress this bed to impress and to make that long desired centre piece.



Billie

Code Product
BIL-419-CP Billie



B
illie

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

BIL-419 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Champagne (CP) 1410 420 500  Blanket Box

This Blanket Box is a multi-purpose piece of furniture offering storage and seating in 
one.  It is upholstered in a fabulous velvet feel fabric in rich colours with a cushion lid.  The 
lid is hinged making access into the storage section easy. It makes a useful addition to any 
bedroom to hide away bedding etc, as a posh toy box or even for a hall to hide away shoes.  
This storage box would be a great addition to any home.

BIL-419-GN

BIL-419-BS

BIL-419-BL

BIL-419-GR

Grey (GR) Green (GR)



Diamond

Code
DIA-003

Product
3 Door Sideboard



Diamond

Code
DIA-003

Product
3 Door Sideboard

Add a little vintage inspired luxury to your room with the addition of the 
Diamond range of occasional pieces. The diamond cut glass drawer fronts and 
doors are housed by a wooden painted frame in a delicious vintage champagne 
colour, which is matched to the painted metal frame forming the legs. Silver hoop 
drawer pulls complete this stunning range of furniture. Place throughout a living room 
or bedroom for a decadent elegant finishing touch.  

n	DIA-412  4 Drawer Dresser n	DIA-413  6 Drawer Dresser

n	DIA-003  3 Door Sideboard

Diam
ond

Code Description  Wood Description  Finish   Assembled Dimensions
    W(MM)  D(MM) H(MM)

DIA-003  3 Door Sideboard MDF + Fir Veneer  Champagne/Mirror 1200   400 810  

DIA-007  Coffee Table MDF + Fir Veneer Champagne/Mirror 1200    600  450

DIA-009  Console Table MDF + Fir Veneer  Champagne/Mirror 1200   400 800

DIA-030  TV Unit  MDF + Fir Veneer  Champagne/Mirror 1150    400  640

DIA-410  Night Table MDF + Fir Veneer  Champagne/Mirror   500   350  620

DIA-412 4 Drawer Dresser MDF + Fir Veneer  Champagne/Mirror   700   400 1000

DIA-413  6 Drawer Dresser MDF + Fir Veneer   Champagne/Mirror 1400   400  840

n	DIA-009  Console Table

n	DIA-410  Night Table

n	DIA-030  TV Unitn	DIA-007  4 Drawer Coffee Table



Harry

Code
HAR-485-LN

Product
5’ Ottoman Bed Linen



The Harry bedframe is made up of bold 
strong clean lines which are softened with 
the upholstery in gorgeous neutral tones. 
The headboard is a simple buttoned check 
design which makes this frame very versatile 
as it will suit a vast array of designs and tastes. 
Simply add bedding of choice to make it 
complement and enhance time spent relaxing.

H
arry

Code Description  Fabric Description Swatch Options    Dimensions
    W(MM)  D(MM) H(MM)

HAR-403  Bed 3’  100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 1000 2100 1250

HAR-404  Bed 4’6  100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 1450  2100  1250

HAR-405 Bed 5’  100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 1600  2200  1250

HAR-483 Storage Bed 3’ 100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 900 2030 1250

HAR-484 Storage Bed 4’6 100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 1350 2030 1250

HAR-485 Storage Bed 5’ 100% Polyester Velvet Grey (GR) Linen (LN) 1500 2130 1250

n	HAR-485-LN  5’ Ottoman Bed Linen - Closed

n	HAR-405-GR  5’ Bed Grey

n	HAR-485-LN  5’ Ottoman Bed Linen - Open



Jenson Bedroom 

Code Product
JEN-405 5’ Bed
JEN-412 3 Drawer Chest



Jenson B
ed

room

Code Description Material Finish Handle Options Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

JEN-403 3’ Bed Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1010 2025 1060

JEN-404 4’6” Bed Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1460 2025 1060

JEN-405 5’ Bed Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1620 2125 1060

JEN-410 Night Stand Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 380 340 550

JEN-412 3 Drawer Chest Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 750 400 800

JEN-413 6 Drawer Chest Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1300 420 800

JEN-501 Desk/Dressing Table Oak/Oak veneer Natural Oak Wood/Metal 1100 650 750

The new Jenson Bedroom collection has a 
Scandi/Retro styling to it.  Light Oak and veneers 
make up this stunning range.  Sleek lines and an 
uncomplicated, uncluttered finish to all pieces, but 
also design led pieces like the stunning bed frame 

make this a stand 
out range.

JEN-403

JEN-410

JEN-412

JEN-404

JEN-413

JEN-501

JEN-405

Wood

Metal

Handle options



Liberty

Code
LIB-415
LIB-418

Product
Liberty Dressing Table Mirror
Liberty Dressing Table



Liberty

n	LIB-410 Liberty 3 Drawer Chest

n	LIB-412 Liberty 4 Drawer Chest

n	LIB-413 Liberty 6 Drawer Chest

Lib
ert

y H
an

dle

Add sophistication and style to any bedroom with 
mirrored panels and crystal handles. The Liberty range 
features high gloss white sides and fronts, framed in mirrored 
panels and complemented by crystal handles. The light 
reflecting properties of these pieces, will give a feel of luxury 
and elegance as the end result.

n	LIB-415 Liberty Dressing Table Mirror
 LIB-417 Liberty Dressing Table Stool
 LIB-418 Liberty Dressing Table

Code

LIB-410
LIB-412
LIB-413
LIB-415
LIB-417
LIB-418

Description

3 Drawer Chest
4 Drawer Chest
6 Drawer Chest
Dressing Table Mirror
Dressing Table Stool
Dressing Table

Material

MDF/Fir/Mirror
MDF/Fir/Mirror
MDF/Fir/Mirror
MDF/Fir/Mirror
MDF/Fir/Mirror/PU Cushion
MDF/Fir/Mirror

Finish

White/Silver
White/Silver
White/Silver
White/Silver
White/Silver
White/Silver

W(MM)
520
810

1490
600
560

1050

D(MM)
360
405
460
20

400
395

Dimensions
H(MM)

670
1015
850
920
530
810



Lucy

Code Product
LUC-405-BS 5’ Bed



Lucy

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Finish Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

LUC-404 4’6” Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN), Grey (GR) Gold Painted Leg 1450 2050 1200

LUC-405 5’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN), Grey (GR) Gold Painted Leg 1600 2150 1200

LUC-405-GN

The simple but elegant design of the 
Lucy bedframe is its best feature.  
The headboard has been upholstered 
with a generous vertical fluted design 
giving a clean sophisticated look.  The 
frame is also upholstered in the same 
velvet fabric in a choice of colours and 
the whole look is finished off with gold 
coloured metal legs.  This stunning 
bed, once dressed will make the 
perfect centrepiece to any bedroom. 

LUC-405-BL

LUC-405-GR

LUC-405-BS



Lyla

Code Product
LYL-485-BS 5’ Storage Bed



Lyla

Code Product
LYL-485-BS 5’ Storage Bed

Lyla

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

LYL-404 4’6” Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1370 2250 1300

LYL-405 5’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1520 2250 1300

LYL-406 6’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1820 2250 1300

LYL-484 4’6” Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1370 2250 1300

LYL-485 5’ Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1520 2250 1300

LYL-486 6’ Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Blue (BL), Blush (BS), Green (GN) 1820 2250 1300

LYL-405-BS

LYL-485-BL

LYL-485-GN

The Lyla bed frame maybe simple 
in design but it has been executed 
with excellent craftmanship using 
luxurious fabric and upholstered with 
a delicious pleated design which 
makes it anything but simple. This 
is a statement bed that just requires 
beautiful bedding to make it the 
perfect tranquil place to rest and relax.

LYL-405-BL

LYL-485-GN



Mayfair

Code Product
MAY-485-GN 5’ Storage Bed



M
ayfair

Code Description Fabric Description Swatch Options Dimensions
W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

MAY-404 4’6” Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1600 2250 1300

MAY-405 5’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1750 2250 1300

MAY-406 6’ Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 2050 2250 1300

MAY-484 4’6” Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1600 2250 1300

MAY-485 5’ Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 1750 2250 1300

MAY-486 6’ Storage Bed 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP), Green (GN), Grey (GR) 2050 2250 1300

MAY-405-GN

MAY-405-CP

MAY-485-GR

MAY-485-CP

The centre piece for any bedroom is the 
bed itself which has to make a statement. 
The Mayfair bed frame does just that.  It 
oozes luxury and opulence with its gently 
curved expertly upholstered headboard in a 
sumptuous velvet fabric. Available in three 
delicious colours of Champagne, rich Green 
and elegant Grey.  Simply dress this stunning 
bed with gorgeous bedding and relax into 
the tranquil haven it creates.

MAY-405-GR



Savoy

Code
SAV-405-GR

Product
5’ Bed Grey



n	SAV-405-GR  5’ Bed Grey

n	SAV-405-GR  5’ Bed Grey

This fabulous bedframe offers luxury, comfort and above all style. The statement headboard, which is 
upholstered with deep cushioned vertical parallel lines and dressed in a soft velvet fabric matching the rest of 
the frame offers a great place to rest and relax. Simply add gorgeous bedding to complete any contemporary or 
traditional bedroom design. Savoy

Code Description  Fabric Description Swatch Options    Dimensions
    W(MM)  D(MM) H(MM)

SAV-404  Bed 4’6  100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP) Grey (GR) Green (GN) 1250 2050 1300

SAV-405  Bed 5’  100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP) Grey (GR) Green (GN) 1700  2050  1300 

SAV-484 Storage Bed 4’6  100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP) Grey (GR) Green (GN)) 1250  2050  1300

SAV-485 Storage Bed 5’ 100% Polyester Velvet Champagne (CP) Grey (GR) Green (GN)) 1700  2050  1300



Verona

Code
VER-412

Product
4 Drawer Chest



The Verona range is not only fabulous to look at with its sculptural design but 
functional too. This white gloss range with glass tops has a geometric vintage inspired 
design running through the drawer fronts. Each piece is detailed with gold coloured 
discreet metal handles and straight gold coloured metal legs. Make a bold statement 
by dressing a room with this distinctive retro inspired stunning range.

n	VER-412  4 Drawer Dresser

n	VER-413  6 Drawer Dresser

Verona

Code Description  Wood Description  Finish   Dimensions
    W(MM)  D(MM) H(MM)

VER-009  Console Table MDF + Fir Veneer  Mirror/White/Gold Painted Metal legs 1150   400 830

VER-410  Night Table MDF + Fir Veneer  Mirror/White/Gold Painted Metal Legs   500   350  590

VER-412 4 Drawer Dresser MDF + Fir Veneer  Mirror/White/Gold Painted Metal Legs   700   400 1000

VER-413  6 Drawer Dresser MDF + Fir Veneer   Mirror/White/Gold Painted Metal Legs 1200   400  870

n	VER-009  Console Table

n	VER-410  Night Table
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Axis Occasional 

Code Product
AXI-001 Axis Bookcase 



A
xis O

ccasional

Code Description Material Finish Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

AXI-001 Bookcase Acacia Natural Metal 900 350 1730

AXI-002 Small Sideboard Acacia Natural Metal 1190 400 750

AXI-003 Large Sideboard Acacia Natural Metal 1750 450 750

AXI-007 Coffee Table Acacia Natural Metal 1200 600 400

AXI-008 End Table Acacia Natural Metal 450 450 450

AXI-009 Console Acacia Natural Metal 1155 350 770

AXI-030 TV Unit Acacia Natural Metal 1030 420 550

AXI-031 Media Unit Acacia Natural Metal 1420 420 550

AXI-050 Drinks Cabinet Acacia Natural Metal 880 450 1000

AXI-413 6 Drawer Chest Acacia Natural Metal 1030 400 740

AXI-502 Desk Acacia Natural Metal 1200 600 760

Axis has a cool loft living vibe with its black metal framing and 
carved Acacia wood.  The block design is carved in such a way to 
offer different levels and shapes which add interest and allow the light 
to highlight different sections. There are a host of different pieces to 
work throughout the home.

AXI-001

AXI-007 AXI-008

AXI-413 AXI-502

AXI-002

AXI-031

AXI-009

AXI-030

AXI-003

AXI-050



Elyse

Code
ELY-003

Product
2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard



Elyse

Code
ELY-003

Product
2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard

Code

ELY-001
ELY-002
ELY-003
ELY-007
ELY-008
ELY-009
ELY-023
ELY-030
ELY-412
ELY-502
ELY-505

Elyse

n	ELY-007 Coffee Table

n	ELY-001 Bookcase

n	ELY-009 Console Table

n	ELY-505 Bookcase Deskn	ELY-030 TV Unit

The Elyse collection of occasional furniture will give that added WOW to your home as this 
stunning range offers some exquisite hand carved pieces that are not only unique in design 
but also beautifully executed. Mango is the choice of wood which lends itself well to the intricate 
pattern, stained in a grey wash the natural features of this hardwood shine through giving each piece 
its one-off status. A fantastic collection of useful pieces from desks to bookcases and sideboards 
to bedside tables all enhanced by the gold tone on the legs and handles. This range has it all and 
certainly offers that one off piece to take centre stage in any interior.

Assembled Dimensions
H (MM)

1780
990
730
430
450
800
450
530
810
780

2020

n	ELY-008 End Table With Drawer

n	ELY-412 3 Drawer Chest

n	ELY-023 End Table

n	ELY-502 Desk

n	ELY-003 2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard

n	ELY-002 2 Door Sideboard

Description

Bookcase
2 Door Sideboard
2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard
Coffee Table
End Table With Drawer
Console Table
End Table
TV Unit
3 Drawer Chest
Desk
Bookcase Desk

Material

Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango

Finish

Grey
Grey
Grey 
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Frame

Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel

W (MM)
980
730

1460
990
450

1220
450

1450
980

1220
800

D (MM)
360
400
400
600
450
350
450
400
400
600
600



Fusion Occasional 

Code Product
FUS-009 Fusion Console 



Fusion O
ccasional

Code Description Material Finish Frame Dimensions
     W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

FUS-001 Bookcase Mango Black Painted Metal 900 350 1730

FUS-002 Small Sideboard Mango Black Painted Metal 850 400 800

FUS-003 Large Sideboard Mango Black Painted Metal 1450 400 800

FUS-007 Coffee Table Mango Black Painted Metal 1000 600 400

FUS-008 End Table Mango Black Painted Metal 450 450 450

FUS-009 Console Mango Black Painted Metal 1200 350 800

FUS-030 TV Unit Mango Black Painted Metal 1200 400 500

FUS-031 Media Unit Mango Black Painted Metal 1750 430 460

FUS-050 Drinks Cabinet Mango Black Painted Metal 880 450 1000

FUS-412 Tall Chest Mango Black Painted Metal 600 400 1200

FUS-413 6 Drawer Chest Mango Black Painted Metal 1200 400 790

Fusion is our new exceptional range of occasional pieces.
It brings together strong bold black powder coated metal framing 
and dramatic carved Mango wood with a linear design stained to a 
rich dark colour. This stunning collection will add interest and flair 
to any interior and that much desired conversation piece.

FUS-001 Bookcase

FUS-007 Coffee Table

FUS-008 End Table

FUS-412 Tall Chest FUS-413 6 Drawer Chest

FUS-002 Small Sideboard

FUS-031 Media Unit

FUS-009 Console

FUS-030 TV Unit

FUS-003 Large Sideboard

FUS-050 Drinks Cabinet



Ivy

Code
IVY-002

Product
2 Door Sideboard



Ivy

Code
IVY-002

Product
2 Door Sideboard Assembled Dimensions

H (MM)
1800

760
800
450
450
810
500
810
750

Code

IVY-001
IVY-002
IVY-003
IVY-007
IVY-008
IVY-009
IVY-030
IVY-412
IVY-502

Ivy

n	IVY-007 Coffee Table

n	IVY-001 Bookcase

n	IVY-009 Console Table

n	IVY-030 TV Unit

The Ivy range of occasional furniture has a lot to offer from contemporary styling to 
intricate traditional detailing blended together to form each stunning piece. Mango is the 
wood of choice stained to a rich walnut colour which enhances the handcrafted lattice design 
detailed on each piece. Gold metal framing and handles offset this rich wood offering a nod to 
the much-desired Opulent Luxe trend currently making its way into furniture manufacture after 
being absent for many years.

n	IVY-008 End Table With Drawer

n	IVY-412 3 Drawer Chest n	IVY-502 Desk

n	IVY-003 2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard

n	IVY-002 2 Door Sideboard

Description

Bookcase
2 Door Sideboard
2 Door 3 Drawer Sideboard
Coffee Table
End Table
Console Table
TV Unit
3 Drawer Chest
Desk

Material

Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango
Mango

Finish

Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark

Frame

Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel
Gold Painted Steel

W (MM)
900
900

1440
1110

440
1120
1440

950
1400

D (MM)
340
400
400
580
440
350
400
400
600





Hollywood Mirrors

Upholstery
Dining
Bedroom
Occasional



Glamour Mirrors

Code Product
GLA-801 Floor Mirror



G
lam

our M
irrors

GLA-801

GLA-802L

GLA-802P

Code Description Material Finish Dimensions
    W(MM) D(MM) H(MM)

GLA-801 Floor Mirror Mirror/Metal White Painted 800 30 1800

GLA-802P Portrait Mirror Mirror/Metal White Painted 650 60 800

GLA-802L Landscape Mirror Mirror/Metal White Painted 800 60 650

To achieve the stylish, glamorous looks 
you simply need the correct tools to aid 
you in preparing the very best version of 
yourself.  The new Glamour mirrors are such 
a tool.  Edge to edge mirror with inset strips 
of lighting in 3 colour settings and a dimmer 
offers the perfect environment to achieve 
your own Instagram ready look of perfection 
or use to simply create the ultimate 
ambience for your home.



Hollywood Mirrors

Code
HOL-802L

LIB-418

Product
Hollywood Mirror Landscape
650mm
Liberty Dressing Table



Hollywood Mirrors

Code
HOL-802L

LIB-418

Product
Hollywood Mirror Landscape
650mm
Liberty Dressing Table

H
ollyw

ood M
irrors

n	HOL-803 Hollywood Mirror 410mm     
     In blue light mode

n	HOL-802P Hollywood Mirror Portrait n	HOL-802L Hollywood Mirror Landscape

n	HOL-801 Hollywood Mirror Floor

n	HOL-804 Hollywood Mirror 600mm
     In yellow light mode

Add a touch of A-List glamour to your home with the addition of a Hollywood Mirror.  
Transform your bedroom or dressing room into your very own professional salon, making 
getting dressed and Instagram ready a real pleasure. Edge to edge mirror offers maximum 
reflection making even the smallest space feel larger. LED bulbs are used emitting glittering 
luminosity to aid in achieving professional results. These stunning mains powered white 
mirrors will be a great addition to any home either hung on a wall or placed on a dressing 
table.

Pictured with Liberty Dressing Table & Stool

Code

HOL-801
HOL-802L
HOL-802P
HOL-803
HOL-804

LIB-418
LIB-417

Description

Hollywood Mirror Floor 1800mm
Hollywood Mirror Landscape 650mm
Hollywood Mirror Portrait 800mm
Hollywood Mirror 410mm
Hollywood Mirror 600mm

Liberty Dressing Table
Liberty Dressing Table Stool

Material

White Painted Metal/Mirror
White Painted Metal/Mirror
White Painted Metal/Mirror
White Painted Metal/Mirror
White Painted Metal/Mirror

Wood/Mirror
PU Fabric/Mirror

Bulb

Edison Screw dimmable
Edison Screw dimmable
Edison Screw dimmable
Integrated 3 colour dimmable
Integrated 3 colour dimmable

N/A
N/A

Assembled Dimensions
W (MM)

800
800
650
300
500

1050
560

D (MM)

120
170
170
85
85

395
400

H (MM)

1800
650
800
410
600

810
530



Upholstery

Dining
Bedroom

Occasional

Essentials
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Furniture Link UK Ltd.
Hortonwood 60
Telford
TF1 7GU
 
01952 929010

Hollywood Mirrors

01952 604960


